

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	DeRosier Trucking, Inc. Allen St Quarry 3807 Allen St Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 577-1636			DeRosier Trucking, Inc. Pleasant Hill Pit 3627 Pleasant Hill Rd Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 577-1636			Gardner Rock, Inc. 800 Block Luebke Rd Toutle, WA 98649 (360) 274-6720		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>WSDOT Spec. Materials per 2018 Standard Specifications</b>									
No. 4-0" Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
3/8" - #10 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
1/2" - No. 4 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
5/8" - No. 4 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
Ballast - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9								15.00	
Shoulder Ballast - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9								15.00	
Crushed Surfacing Base Course - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9		11.00	10.00		20.00	18.00		15.00	
Crushed Surfacing Top Course - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9		12.00	11.00		20.00	18.00		15.00	
Quarry Spalls - WSDOT Sec. 9-13.6		13.00	12.00					15.00	
Asphalt Treated Base - WSDOT Sec. 4-06									
HMA Class 3/4" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
HMA Class 1/2" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
HMA Class 3/8" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
Asphalt Cold Mix Patch Material (Non-Spec.)									
Tack Coat CSS-1 - WSDOT Sec. 9-02.1(6)									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	DeRosier Trucking, Inc. Allen St Quarry 3807 Allen St Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 577-1636			DeRosier Trucking, Inc. Pleasant Hill Pit 3627 Pleasant Hill Rd Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 577-1636			Gardner Rock, Inc. 800 Block Luebke Rd Toutle, WA 98649 (360) 274-6720		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>Non-WSDOT Spec. Materials</b>									
3/8" - 1/4" Crushed Screenings									
5/8" Top Course								13.50	
1 1/4" Base Course								12.50	
3" Minus Rock		11.00	10.00					12.00	
4" - 6"		13.00	12.00					12.00	
8" - 2"		13.00	12.00						
8" Select									
Pit Run Rock	12"-	8.00	7.00				16" Minus	10.00	
Select Pit Run	8"-	9.00	8.00				12" Shot Rock	16.00	
Select Riprap		30.00	28.00						
River Run Gravel									
Jaw Run		10.00	9.00				6" Minus	12.00	
Drain Rock	Sm Track 5/8"-1 1/2"	13.00	12.00	Round 2"-5/8" Washed	14.75	13.75	1 1/4" - 5/8" (Quarry)	14.00	
Sand					6.00	5.00			
Common Fill		3.00	2.50		4.50	3.50	Ash	6.50	

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	DeRosier Trucking, Inc. Allen St Quarry 3807 Allen St Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 577-1636			DeRosier Trucking, Inc. Pleasant Hill Pit 3627 Pleasant Hill Rd Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 577-1636			Gardner Rock, Inc. 800 Block Luebke Rd Toutle, WA 98649 (360) 274-6720		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>Other Materials</b>									
6" Minus Crushed Concrete									
3" Minus Structural Fill (Cowlitz Co. Sieve Analysis)									
<b>Supplier Added - Other Materials</b>									
2" - 4"		13.00	12.00						
1 1/2" Reject		7.00	6.00						
3"									
C-33 Fliter Sand (Snow Sand)					7.00	6.00			
2"-8" Washed Round River Rock (Oversize)					14.75	13.75			
1/4" - 5/8" Pea Gravel					15.75	14.75			
Cement Mix (Sand, Pea Gravel Mix)					13.00	12.00			
Fill Sand					5.00	4.00			
Fill Dirt									
Screened Sandy Loam Topsoil					13.50	12.50			
Fisheries Rock / Channel Fill					20.00	16.00			
Dirt Dump - No Wood, Brush or Asphalt					1.50	1.50			

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	DeRosier Trucking, Inc. Allen St Quarry 3807 Allen St Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 577-1636			DeRosier Trucking, Inc. Pleasant Hill Pit 3627 Pleasant Hill Rd Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 577-1636			Gardner Rock, Inc. 800 Block Luebke Rd Toutle, WA 98649 (360) 274-6720		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
Pleasant Hill Screenings - Dirty Crushed					6.50	5.50			
Select Wall Rock 1'-2' Excavator Loaded								32.00	
Select Wall Rock 2'-3' Excavator Loaded								26.00	
Select Wall Rock 3'-4' Excavator Loaded								26.00	
Select Wall Rock 4'-5' Excavator Loaded								29.00	
Drain Rock 3"-5/8"									
3/4" - 0 Crushed									
5/8" - 0 Crushed									
1 1/4" - 0 Crushed									
3" - 0 Crushed									
6" - 0 Crushed									
1-1/2" - 3/4" Crushed									
2-1/2" - 1-1/2" Crushed									
2" - 4" Crushed									
3" - 8" Crushed									
1" - 0" Screenings									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	DeRosier Trucking, Inc. Allen St Quarry 3807 Allen St Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 577-1636			DeRosier Trucking, Inc. Pleasant Hill Pit 3627 Pleasant Hill Rd Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 577-1636			Gardner Rock, Inc. 800 Block Luebke Rd Toutle, WA 98649 (360) 274-6720		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
1' - 2' Rip Rap									
2' - 3" Rip Rap									
3' - 4' Rip Rap									
Reject									
Common Fill									
Blend Sand									
Select Pit Run									
Toutle River Dredge Spoils									
Screened Sand									
Pea Gravel									
ASTM-C33 Sand									
#10-0 Crushed									
#10-0 Choke Material (Washed) - 1/4"- Oil Rock Fines									
1/4" - 0 Washed									
3/4" - 1/4" Washed									
Self Load Rip Rap									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	Good Crushing, Inc. 648 Stoneyridge Road Castle Rock, WA 98611 (360) 864-2974			Harold Sorensen Trucking, Inc. dba Kalama River Road Quarry 460 Kalama River Road Kalama, WA 98625 (360) 864-4921			JL Storedahl & Sons (360) 636-2420		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>WSDOT Spec. Materials per 2018 Standard Specifications</b>									
No. 4-0" Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
3/8" - #10 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
1/2" - No. 4 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
5/8" - No. 4 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
Ballast - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9			11.00						11.00
Shoulder Ballast - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9			11.00						11.00
Crushed Surfacing Base Course - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9			11.00						11.00
Crushed Surfacing Top Course - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9			11.00						11.00
Quarry Spalls - WSDOT Sec. 9-13.6			10.00						15.00
Asphalt Treated Base - WSDOT Sec. 4-06									
HMA Class 3/4" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
HMA Class 1/2" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
HMA Class 3/8" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
Asphalt Cold Mix Patch Material (Non-Spec.)									
Tack Coat CSS-1 - WSDOT Sec. 9-02.1(6)									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	Good Crushing, Inc. 648 Stoneyridge Road Castle Rock, WA 98611 (360) 864-2974			Harold Sorensen Trucking, Inc. dba Kalama River Road Quarry 460 Kalama River Road Kalama, WA 98625 (360) 864-4921			JL Storedahl & Sons (360) 636-2420		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>Non-WSDOT Spec. Materials</b>									
3/8" - 1/4" Crushed Screenings									
5/8" Top Course			10.50			12.00			11.00
1 1/4" Base Course			10.50			12.00			11.00
3" Minus Rock			10.00			11.00			11.00
4" - 6"						14.00			15.00
8" - 2"									15.00
8" Select									
Pit Run Rock	20"								
Select Pit Run	15"		8.00						
Select Riprap			20.00			16.00			
River Run Gravel									
Jaw Run			9.00			11.00			
Drain Rock				1 1/4"		14.00			
Sand									6.00
Common Fill						5.00			

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	Good Crushing, Inc. 648 Stoneyridge Road Castle Rock, WA 98611 (360) 864-2974			Harold Sorensen Trucking, Inc. dba Kalama River Road Quarry 460 Kalama River Road Kalama, WA 98625 (360) 864-4921			JL Storedahl & Sons (360) 636-2420		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>Other Materials</b>									
6" Minus Crushed Concrete									
3" Minus Structural Fill (Cowlitz Co. Sieve Analysis)			10.00						11.00
<b>Supplier Added - Other Materials</b>									
2" - 4"									
1 1/2" Reject									
3"									
C-33 Fliter Sand (Snow Sand)									
2"-8" Washed Round River Rock (Oversize)									
1/4" - 5/8" Pea Gravel									
Cement Mix (Sand, Pea Gravel Mix)									
Fill Sand									
Fill Dirt									
Screened Sandy Loam Topsoil									
Fisheries Rock / Channel Fill									
Dirt Dump - No Wood, Brush or Asphalt									



**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	Good Crushing, Inc. 648 Stoneyridge Road Castle Rock, WA 98611 (360) 864-2974			Harold Sorensen Trucking, Inc. dba Kalama River Road Quarry 460 Kalama River Road Kalama, WA 98625 (360) 864-4921			JL Storedahl & Sons (360) 636-2420		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
Pleasant Hill Screenings - Dirty Crushed									
Select Wall Rock 1'-2' Excavator Loaded									
Select Wall Rock 2'-3' Excavator Loaded									
Select Wall Rock 3'-4' Excavator Loaded									
Select Wall Rock 4'-5' Excavator Loaded									
Drain Rock 3"-5/8"									
3/4" - 0 Crushed									
5/8" - 0 Crushed									
1 1/4" - 0 Crushed									
3" - 0 Crushed									
6" - 0 Crushed									
1-1/2" - 3/4" Crushed									
2-1/2" - 1-1/2" Crushed									
2" - 4" Crushed									
3" - 8" Crushed									
1" - 0" Screenings									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	Good Crushing, Inc. 648 Stoneyridge Road Castle Rock, WA 98611 (360) 864-2974			Harold Sorensen Trucking, Inc. dba Kalama River Road Quarry 460 Kalama River Road Kalama, WA 98625 (360) 864-4921			JL Storedahl & Sons (360) 636-2420		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
1' - 2' Rip Rap									
2' - 3" Rip Rap									
3' - 4' Rip Rap									
Reject									8.00
Common Fill									
Blend Sand									
Select Pit Run									
Toutle River Dredge Spoils									
Screened Sand									
Pea Gravel									
ASTM-C33 Sand									
#10-0 Crushed									20.00
#10-0 Choke Material (Washed) - 1/4"- Oil Rock Fines									20.00
1/4" - 0 Washed									
3/4" - 1/4" Washed									
Self Load Rip Rap									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	JL Storedahl & Sons Carroll Pit 950 Carroll Rd Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Owl Creek Sand Pit 3000 Old Pacific Hwy N Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Mountain Top Quarry 18601 NE Yacolt Mtn. Rd Yacolt, WA 98675 (360) 686-1155		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>WSDOT Spec. Materials per 2018 Standard Specifications</b>									
No. 4-0" Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
3/8" - #10 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
1/2" - No. 4 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
5/8" - No. 4 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
Ballast - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9									
Shoulder Ballast - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9									
Crushed Surfacing Base Course - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9									
Crushed Surfacing Top Course - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9									
Quarry Spalls - WSDOT Sec. 9-13.6									
Asphalt Treated Base - WSDOT Sec. 4-06									
HMA Class 3/4" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
HMA Class 1/2" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
HMA Class 3/8" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
Asphalt Cold Mix Patch Material (Non-Spec.)									
Tack Coat CSS-1 - WSDOT Sec. 9-02.1(6)									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	JL Storedahl & Sons Carroll Pit 950 Carroll Rd Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Owl Creek Sand Pit 3000 Old Pacific Hwy N Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Mountain Top Quarry 18601 NE Yacolt Mtn. Rd Yacolt, WA 98675 (360) 686-1155		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>Non-WSDOT Spec. Materials</b>									
3/8" - 1/4" Crushed Screenings									
5/8" Top Course									
1 1/4" Base Course									
3" Minus Rock									
4" - 6"									
8" - 2"									
8" Select									
Pit Run Rock									
Select Pit Run									
Select Riprap									
River Run Gravel									
Jaw Run									
Drain Rock									
Sand									
Common Fill									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	JL Storedahl & Sons Carroll Pit 950 Carroll Rd Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Owl Creek Sand Pit 3000 Old Pacific Hwy N Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Mountain Top Quarry 18601 NE Yacolt Mtn. Rd Yacolt, WA 98675 (360) 686-1155		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>Other Materials</b>									
6" Minus Crushed Concrete									
3" Minus Structural Fill (Cowlitz Co. Sieve Analysis)									
<b>Supplier Added - Other Materials</b>									
2" - 4"									
1 1/2" Reject									
3"									
C-33 Fliter Sand (Snow Sand)									
2"-8" Washed Round River Rock (Oversize)									
1/4" - 5/8" Pea Gravel									
Cement Mix (Sand, Pea Gravel Mix)									
Fill Sand						6.00			
Fill Dirt									
Screened Sandy Loam Topsoil									
Fisheries Rock / Channel Fill									
Dirt Dump - No Wood, Brush or Asphalt									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	JL Storedahl & Sons Carroll Pit 950 Carroll Rd Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Owl Creek Sand Pit 3000 Old Pacific Hwy N Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Mountain Top Quarry 18601 NE Yacolt Mtn. Rd Yacolt, WA 98675 (360) 686-1155		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
Pleasant Hill Screenings - Dirty Crushed									
Select Wall Rock 1'-2' Excavator Loaded									
Select Wall Rock 2'-3' Excavator Loaded									
Select Wall Rock 3'-4' Excavator Loaded									
Select Wall Rock 4'-5' Excavator Loaded									
Drain Rock 3"-5/8"									
3/4" - 0 Crushed									12.00
5/8" - 0 Crushed			11.00						
1 1/4" - 0 Crushed			11.00						12.00
3" - 0 Crushed			11.00						12.00
6" - 0 Crushed									
1-1/2" - 3/4" Crushed			13.00						14.00
2-1/2" - 1-1/2" Crushed									14.00
2" - 4" Crushed			15.00						16.00
3" - 8" Crushed			15.00						16.00
1" - 0" Screenings									10.00

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	JL Storedahl & Sons Carroll Pit 950 Carroll Rd Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Owl Creek Sand Pit 3000 Old Pacific Hwy N Kelso, WA 98626 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Mountain Top Quarry 18601 NE Yacolt Mtn. Rd Yacolt, WA 98675 (360) 686-1155		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
1' - 2' Rip Rap			25.00						25.00
2' - 3" Rip Rap			30.00						30.00
3' - 4' Rip Rap			35.00						35.00
Reject			8.00						
Common Fill									
Blend Sand									
Select Pit Run									
Toutle River Dredge Spoils									
Screened Sand						10.00			
Pea Gravel									
ASTM-C33 Sand									
#10-0 Crushed									
#10-0 Choke Material (Washed) - 1/4" - Oil Rock Fines									
1/4" - 0 Washed									
3/4" - 1/4" Washed									
Self Load Rip Rap									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	JL Storedahl & Sons Tower Road Quarry 2150 Tower Rd Castle Rock, WA 98611 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Longview Pit 6150 Ocean Beach Hwy Longview, WA 98632 (360) 425-4068			L Rock Industries, Inc. 451 Mandy Rd Toledo, WA 98591 (360) 864-8871		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>WSDOT Spec. Materials per 2018 Standard Specifications</b>									
No. 4-0" Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									7.00
3/8" - #10 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
1/2" - No. 4 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
5/8" - No. 4 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4									
Ballast - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9									
Shoulder Ballast - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9									
Crushed Surfacing Base Course - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9									8.75
Crushed Surfacing Top Course - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9									9.00
Quarry Spalls - WSDOT Sec. 9-13.6									
Asphalt Treated Base - WSDOT Sec. 4-06									
HMA Class 3/4" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
HMA Class 1/2" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
HMA Class 3/8" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**									
Asphalt Cold Mix Patch Material (Non-Spec.)									
Tack Coat CSS-1 - WSDOT Sec. 9-02.1(6)									



**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	JL Storedahl & Sons Tower Road Quarry 2150 Tower Rd Castle Rock, WA 98611 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Longview Pit 6150 Ocean Beach Hwy Longview, WA 98632 (360) 425-4068			L Rock Industries, Inc. 451 Mandy Rd Toledo, WA 98591 (360) 864-8871		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>Non-WSDOT Spec. Materials</b>									
3/8" - 1/4" Crushed Screenings									
5/8" Top Course									9.00
1 1/4" Base Course									8.75
3" Minus Rock									
4" - 6"									
8" - 2"									
8" Select									
Pit Run Rock							10"		9.00
Select Pit Run									
Select Riprap									
River Run Gravel									9.00
Jaw Run									
Drain Rock							1" - 1 1/2"		8.00
Sand									8.00
Common Fill									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	JL Storedahl & Sons Tower Road Quarry 2150 Tower Rd Castle Rock, WA 98611 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Longview Pit 6150 Ocean Beach Hwy Longview, WA 98632 (360) 425-4068			L Rock Industries, Inc. 451 Mandy Rd Toledo, WA 98591 (360) 864-8871		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>Other Materials</b>									
6" Minus Crushed Concrete									
3" Minus Structural Fill (Cowlitz Co. Sieve Analysis)									
<b>Supplier Added - Other Materials</b>									
2" - 4"									
1 1/2" Reject									
3"									
C-33 Fliter Sand (Snow Sand)									
2"-8" Washed Round River Rock (Oversize)									
1/4" - 5/8" Pea Gravel									
Cement Mix (Sand, Pea Gravel Mix)									
Fill Sand									
Fill Dirt									
Screened Sandy Loam Topsoil									
Fisheries Rock / Channel Fill									
Dirt Dump - No Wood, Brush or Asphalt									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	JL Stordahl & Sons Tower Road Quarry 2150 Tower Rd Castle Rock, WA 98611 (360) 636-2420			JL Stordahl & Sons Longview Pit 6150 Ocean Beach Hwy Longview, WA 98632 (360) 425-4068			L Rock Industries, Inc. 451 Mandy Rd Toledo, WA 98591 (360) 864-8871		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
Pleasant Hill Screenings - Dirty Crushed									
Select Wall Rock 1'-2' Excavator Loaded									
Select Wall Rock 2'-3' Excavator Loaded									
Select Wall Rock 3'-4' Excavator Loaded									
Select Wall Rock 4'-5' Excavator Loaded									
Drain Rock 3"-5/8"									
3/4" - 0 Crushed									
5/8" - 0 Crushed			11.00			11.00			
1 1/4" - 0 Crushed			11.00			11.00			
3" - 0 Crushed			11.00			11.00			
6" - 0 Crushed									
1-1/2" - 3/4" Crushed			13.00			13.00			
2-1/2" - 1-1/2" Crushed						13.00			
2" - 4" Crushed			15.00			15.00			
3" - 8" Crushed			15.00			15.00			
1" - 0" Screenings							1/4" Screenings		7.00

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	JL Storedahl & Sons Tower Road Quarry 2150 Tower Rd Castle Rock, WA 98611 (360) 636-2420			JL Storedahl & Sons Longview Pit 6150 Ocean Beach Hwy Longview, WA 98632 (360) 425-4068			L Rock Industries, Inc. 451 Mandy Rd Toledo, WA 98591 (360) 864-8871		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
1' - 2' Rip Rap			25.00			25.00			
2' - 3" Rip Rap			30.00			30.00			
3' - 4' Rip Rap			35.00			35.00			
Reject			8.00			8.00			
Common Fill									
Blend Sand						10.00			
Select Pit Run									
Toutle River Dredge Spoils							4.00		
Screened Sand									
Pea Gravel									
ASTM-C33 Sand									
#10-0 Crushed						14.00			
#10-0 Choke Material (Washed) - 1/4"- Oil Rock Fines						18.00			
1/4" - 0 Washed						18.00			
3/4" - 1/4" Washed						18.00			
Self Load Rip Rap									

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	Lakeside Industries, Inc. 500 Tennant Way Longview, WA 98632 (360) 423-6882			Northwest Rock, Inc. 6801 SR12 Oakville, WA 98568 (360) 533-3050		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>WSDOT Spec. Materials per 2018 Standard Specifications</b>						
No. 4-0" Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4						30.00
3/8" - #10 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4						30.00
1/2" - No. 4 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4						30.00
5/8" - No. 4 Crushed Screening - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.4						30.00
Ballast - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9						10.00
Shoulder Ballast - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9						10.00
Crushed Surfacing Base Course - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9						11.50
Crushed Surfacing Top Course - WSDOT Sec. 9-03.9						12.00
Quarry Spalls - WSDOT Sec. 9-13.6						12.00
Asphalt Treated Base - WSDOT Sec. 4-06			58.00			
HMA Class 3/4" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**						
HMA Class 1/2" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**			60.00			
HMA Class 3/8" P.G. 64-22 - WSDOT Sec. 5-04**			63.00			
Asphalt Cold Mix Patch Material (Non-Spec.)			112.00			
Tack Coat CSS-1 - WSDOT Sec. 9-02.1(6)	price per gallon	6.00				

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	Lakeside Industries, Inc. 500 Tennant Way Longview, WA 98632 (360) 423-6882			Northwest Rock, Inc. 6801 SR12 Oakville, WA 98568 (360) 533-3050		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>Non-WSDOT Spec. Materials</b>						
3/8" - 1/4" Crushed Screenings						
5/8" Top Course						11.00
1 1/4" Base Course						10.50
3" Minus Rock						10.00
4" - 6"						12.00
8" - 2"						12.00
8" Select						7.75
Pit Run Rock				12" Minus		6.25
Select Pit Run				4" Minus		8.75
Select Riprap				1"-2", 2"-3", 3"-4"		\$17, \$19, \$25
River Run Gravel						
Jaw Run				6"		7.75
Drain Rock				2 1/2"-3/4" and 1 1/2"-1/2"		12.00
Sand						
Common Fill				Dirt		1.50

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	Lakeside Industries, Inc. 500 Tennant Way Longview, WA 98632 (360) 423-6882			Northwest Rock, Inc. 6801 SR12 Oakville, WA 98568 (360) 533-3050		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
<b>Other Materials</b>						
6" Minus Crushed Concrete						
3" Minus Structural Fill (Cowlitz Co. Sieve Analysis)						10.00
<b>Supplier Added - Other Materials</b>						
2" - 4"						
1 1/2" Reject						
3"						
C-33 Fliter Sand (Snow Sand)						
2"-8" Washed Round River Rock (Oversize)						
1/4" - 5/8" Pea Gravel						
Cement Mix (Sand, Pea Gravel Mix)						
Fill Sand						
Fill Dirt						
Screened Sandy Loam Topsoil						
Fisheries Rock / Channel Fill						
Dirt Dump - No Wood, Brush or Asphalt						

**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	Lakeside Industries, Inc. 500 Tennant Way Longview, WA 98632 (360) 423-6882			Northwest Rock, Inc. 6801 SR12 Oakville, WA 98568 (360) 533-3050		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
Pleasant Hill Screenings - Dirty Crushed						
Select Wall Rock 1'-2' Excavator Loaded						
Select Wall Rock 2'-3' Excavator Loaded						
Select Wall Rock 3'-4' Excavator Loaded						
Select Wall Rock 4'-5' Excavator Loaded						
Drain Rock 3"-5/8"						
3/4" - 0 Crushed						
5/8" - 0 Crushed						
1 1/4" - 0 Crushed						
3" - 0 Crushed						
6" - 0 Crushed						
1-1/2" - 3/4" Crushed						
2-1/2" - 1-1/2" Crushed						
2" - 4" Crushed						
3" - 8" Crushed						
1" - 0" Screenings						



**Cowlitz County Department of Public Works**  
**Road Surfacing Materials 05-01-18 Through 04-30-19**  
**BID TAB**

Product  All Loaded by Supplier	Lakeside Industries, Inc. 500 Tennant Way Longview, WA 98632 (360) 423-6882			Northwest Rock, Inc. 6801 SR12 Oakville, WA 98568 (360) 533-3050		
	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton	Vendor Notes	Price per Cubic Yard	Price per Ton
1' - 2' Rip Rap						
2' - 3" Rip Rap						
3' - 4' Rip Rap						
Reject						
Common Fill						
Blend Sand						
Select Pit Run						
Toutle River Dredge Spoils						
Screened Sand						
Pea Gravel						
ASTM-C33 Sand						
#10-0 Crushed						
#10-0 Choke Material (Washed) - 1/4" - Oil Rock Fines						
1/4" - 0 Washed						
3/4" - 1/4" Washed						
Self Load Rip Rap						